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DRC300 Robotický vysávač

DRC300Z
Pracovný čas na jedno nabitie 240 min /BL1860B/

Max. plocha na jedno nabitie 600 m2 /BL1860B/

Max. rýchlosť vysávača 0,3 m/sekunda

Veľkosť zbernej nádoby 3 L

Rozmery 500 x 500 x 204 mm 

Hmotnosť 9,6 kg

DRC300Z Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

1 999 99 €

Odsávací adaptér DX10 
ako voliteľné príslušenstvo

Odsávací adaptér DX11 
ako voliteľné príslušenstvo

HR008G

HR009G

Quick change 
drill chuck

HR008G+DX10
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Odsávací adaptér DX10 
ako voliteľné príslušenstvo

Odsávací adaptér DX11 
ako voliteľné príslušenstvo

HR008G

HR009G

Quick change 
drill chuck

HR008G+DX10

Odsávací adaptér DX10 
ako voliteľné príslušenstvo

Odsávací adaptér DX11 
ako voliteľné príslušenstvo

HR008G

HR009G

Quick change 
drill chuck

HR008G+DX10

HR008GZ06 | HR008GM203 HR009GZ04 | HR009GM203
Energia príklepu 3.9 J 3.9 J

Max vŕtací výkon
betón (w/ TCT Bit): 30 mm,  
železo: 13 mm, drevo: 32 mm  
korunka: 80 mm 

betón (w/ TCT Bit): 30 mm ,  
železo: 13 mm, drevo: 32 mm  
korunka: 80 mm

Počet úderov / min 0 - 4,500 0 - 4,500

Voľnobežné otáčky  min-1 0 - 840 0 - 840

Kapacita skľučovadla - 1.5 - 13 mm

Vibrácie Vŕtanie s príklepom do betónu  9,1 m/s2 Vŕtanie s príklepom do betónu  9,1 m/s2

Hmotnosť 5,2 kg 5,3 kg

HR008GZ06: Dodávané bez akumulátora  
a nabíjačky
HR008GM203: Dodávané s 2 ks 4,0 Ah,  
rýchlonabíjačkou a kufrom

HR008GZ06: Dodávané bez akumulátora  
a nabíjačky
HR008GM203: Dodávané s 2 ks 4,0 Ah,  
rýchlonabíjačkou a kufrom

599 99 € 1 169 99 € 649 99 € 1 219 99 €



PRINTED IN JAPAN 202201

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight does not include accessories but battery cartridge(s). The lightest and heaviest combination weight of the appliance and battery cartridge(s) are shown in the table.

Dry (for building maintenance industry)Wet & Dry Airborne particles

46dB(A)

Nízka hlučnosť

mód 1
Model: VC001GL

Satisfy Professional's Needs

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah
*1BL4040 4.0Ah

*1BL4050F 5.0Ah

76 min 170 min*1BL4080F 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery
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Wet & Dry
Airborne particles

Dry (for building maintenance industry)
VC002GL / VC004GL
VC005GL

VC001GL / VC003GL
Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

Standard Equipment : 

VC001GL / VC003GL: Plastic Dust Bag x10, Telescopic pipe assembly, Long Sash Nozzle
VC002GL / VC004GL: Plastic Dust Bag x10, Front Cuff (country-specific)
VC005GL: Paper Dust Bag, Telescopic pipe assembly, Long Sash Nozzle

ALL: Floor Nozzle, Straight Pipe, Bent Pipe, Hose, Plastic Dust Bag, Stopper, Multi Hook, Battery, Charger

Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

Variable Speed

Revolving Hose

Static Free Hose

VC001GL

VC001GL / VC002GL / VC003GL / VC004GL / VC005GL

Capacity
Max Air Flow
Max Sealed Suction
Continuous Use (min.)

Vibration Level
Sound Pressure Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Dust / Water: 8 / 6 L
3.2 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 425 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 16-3/4")
8.1 - 11.2 kg (17.9 - 24.7 lbs.)

Filter for water set

Accessories

Model: VC001GL, VC003GL
Part No. 191V67-2

Poly bag set (10pcs)
Part No. 195432-5

Damper set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V68-0

Pre filter set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V69-8

VC002GL
Dust: 8 L
1.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 425 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 16-3/4")
8.3 - 11.4 kg (18.3 - 25.1 lbs.)

VC003GL
Dust / Water: 15 / 12 L
3.2 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 475 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 18-3/4")
8.4 - 11.5 kg (18.5 - 25.4 lbs.)

VC004GL
Dust: 15 L
1.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 475 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 18-3/4")
8.6 - 11.7 kg (19.0 - 25.8 lbs.)

VC005GL
Dust: 8 L
2.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 397 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 15-5/8")
7.9 - 11.0 kg (17.4 - 24.3 lbs.)

Powder filter H set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V70-3

Cloth filter set
Model: VC001GL, VC003GL, 
VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 
144625-1

Model: VC005GL
Part No. 
191V71-1

Filter bag set 15L
(5pcs)
Part No. 195557-5

For Dust Collecting For CleaningFor Cleaning

VC001GL
8L

VC003GL
15L

VC004GL
15L

VC005GL
8L

MAKPAC adapter set
Part No. 
198730-6 / 198599-8 (EU)

VC002GL

VC003GL
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Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight does not include accessories but battery cartridge(s). The lightest and heaviest combination weight of the appliance and battery cartridge(s) are shown in the table.

Dry (for building maintenance industry)Wet & Dry Airborne particles

46dB(A)
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mód 1
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Satisfy Professional's Needs
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BL4020 2.0Ah 
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*1BL4040 4.0Ah
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Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery
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Airborne particles

Dry (for building maintenance industry)
VC002GL / VC004GL
VC005GL

VC001GL / VC003GL
Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

Standard Equipment : 

VC001GL / VC003GL: Plastic Dust Bag x10, Telescopic pipe assembly, Long Sash Nozzle
VC002GL / VC004GL: Plastic Dust Bag x10, Front Cuff (country-specific)
VC005GL: Paper Dust Bag, Telescopic pipe assembly, Long Sash Nozzle

ALL: Floor Nozzle, Straight Pipe, Bent Pipe, Hose, Plastic Dust Bag, Stopper, Multi Hook, Battery, Charger

Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

Variable Speed

Revolving Hose

Static Free Hose

VC001GL

VC001GL / VC002GL / VC003GL / VC004GL / VC005GL

Capacity
Max Air Flow
Max Sealed Suction
Continuous Use (min.)

Vibration Level
Sound Pressure Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Dust / Water: 8 / 6 L
3.2 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 425 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 16-3/4")
8.1 - 11.2 kg (17.9 - 24.7 lbs.)

Filter for water set

Accessories

Model: VC001GL, VC003GL
Part No. 191V67-2

Poly bag set (10pcs)
Part No. 195432-5

Damper set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V68-0

Pre filter set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V69-8

VC002GL
Dust: 8 L
1.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 425 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 16-3/4")
8.3 - 11.4 kg (18.3 - 25.1 lbs.)

VC003GL
Dust / Water: 15 / 12 L
3.2 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 475 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 18-3/4")
8.4 - 11.5 kg (18.5 - 25.4 lbs.)

VC004GL
Dust: 15 L
1.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 475 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 18-3/4")
8.6 - 11.7 kg (19.0 - 25.8 lbs.)

VC005GL
Dust: 8 L
2.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 397 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 15-5/8")
7.9 - 11.0 kg (17.4 - 24.3 lbs.)

Powder filter H set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V70-3

Cloth filter set
Model: VC001GL, VC003GL, 
VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 
144625-1

Model: VC005GL
Part No. 
191V71-1

Filter bag set 15L
(5pcs)
Part No. 195557-5

For Dust Collecting For CleaningFor Cleaning

VC001GL
8L

VC003GL
15L

VC004GL
15L

VC005GL
8L

MAKPAC adapter set
Part No. 
198730-6 / 198599-8 (EU)

VC002GL

VC003GL

VC001GLZ VC003GLZ VC004GLZ01 VC005GLZ
Objem zbernej nádoby  Prach / Voda: 8 / 6 L Prach / Voda: 15 / 12 L Prach: 15 L Prach: 8 L

Max. prietok vzduchu 3.2 m³/min 3.2 m³/min 1.8 m³/min 2.8 m³/min

Max. podtlak 23 kPa 23 kPa 23 kPa 23 kPa

Max. pracovný čas
s/ BL4050F  
mód 1 / 5: 220 / 28

s/ BL4050F  
mód 1 / 5: 220 / 28

s/ BL4050F  
mód 1 / 5: 220 / 28

s/ BL4050F 
mód 1 / 5: 220 / 28

Vibrácie 2.5 m/s² 2.5 m/s² 2.5 m/s² 2.5 m/s²

Hladina akustického tlaku 70 dB(A) 70 dB(A) 70 dB(A) o 70 dB(A) 

Rozmery 366 x 334 x 425 mm 366 x 334 x 475 mm 366 x 334 x 475 mm 366 x 334 x 397 mm 

Hmotnosť 8.1 - 11.2 kg 8.4 - 11.5 kg 8.6 - 11.7 kg 7.9 - 11.0 kg

Dodávané bez akumulátora 
a nabíjačky

Dodávané bez akumulátora a 
nabíjačky

Dodávané bez akumulátora a 
nabíjačky, s dvomi hadicami

Dodávané bez akumulátora a 
nabíjačky

556 99 € 577 99 € 734 99 € 598 99 €



Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

Satisfy Professional's Needs

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

76 min 170 min

BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah

*1

*1 *2

BL4040 4.0Ah

*1 *2BL4050F 5.0Ah

BL4080F 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery *2 Use with Battery case L set

VR001G / VR003G / VR004G
Cordless Concrete Vibrator

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

VR003G
S vibračným 
nadstavcom ø32

ø32-1.2m/ø32-1.7m or ø32-2.4m

Standard Equipment : VR001G: Wrench,  VR003G, VR004G: Wrench, Battery, Charger

Cordless Concrete Vibrator VR001G / VR003G / VR004G

Electronic 2-Speed

Constant Speed

Max output
Diameter of vibrator
Flexible Shaft Assembly Length
Vibrations Per Minute (VPM)
Work amount on a full battery charge

Sound Pressure Level
Vibration Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

w/ PDC1200: 550W
VR001G: -, VR003G: 32 mm (1-1/4"), VR004G: 38 mm (1-1/2")
VR001G: -, VR003G: 1.2, 1.7, 2.4 m (3.9, 5.6, 7.9 ft), VR004G: 1.2, 2.4 m (3.9, 7.9 ft)
Power mode: 15,500, Normal mode: 12,000
w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4040,  Power mode: 35 min
w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4040, Normal mode: 50 min
80 dB(A)
w/ Flexible shaft: 4.9 m/s²
VR001G: w/o Flexible shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 282 x 112 x 258 mm (11-1/8 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/o Flexible shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 296 x 112 x 299 mm (1-5/8 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR003G: w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 1,495 x 112 x 258 mm (59 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/ 32mm-2.4m shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 2,509 x 112 x 299 mm (99 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR004G: w/ 38mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 1,493 x 112 x 258 mm (58-3/4 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/ 38mm-2.4m shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 2,507 x 112 x 299mm (98-1/2 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR001G: 2.1 - 3.4 kg (4.6 - 7.5 lbs.), VR003G: 4.2 - 7.4 kg (9.4 - 16.4 lbs.), VR004G: 5.2 - 7.8 kg (11.5 - 17.3 lbs.)

Portable Power Pack
PDC01
Powered by up to four 18V LXT batteries

(use with Adapter set and Battery case H set)

Adapter set (40Vmax) Battery case H set

Part No. 191N62-4 Part No. 1910J4-4
For PDC01 and PDC1200

For BL4050F, BL4080F

Battery case L set

Part No. 1910J1-0Adapter between Battery box of 
Portable power pack and Product 
on 40Vmax XGT platformphoto: 1910C4-5

PDC1200
Powered by 36V-40Vmax built-in battery

Charger: DC4001

Accessories

Size
ø32-1.2m
ø32-1.7m
ø32-2.4m
ø38-1.2m
ø38-2.4m

Flexible shaft

Part No. 
1910E1-5
1910E2-3
1910C2-9
1910E3-1
1910C4-5

High Power
Durability
Digital Communication

Rotary Hammer Demolition Hammer

Grass Trimmer

Power Cutter
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Power Head

Dust 
Blower

Blower

Hedge Trimmer
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The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.
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mód 1
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38 min
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BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah
*1BL4040 4.0Ah

*1BL4050F 5.0Ah

76 min 170 min*1BL4080F 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery
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Wet & Dry
Airborne particles

Dry (for building maintenance industry)
VC002GL / VC004GL
VC005GL

VC001GL / VC003GL
Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

Standard Equipment : 

VC001GL / VC003GL: Plastic Dust Bag x10, Telescopic pipe assembly, Long Sash Nozzle
VC002GL / VC004GL: Plastic Dust Bag x10, Front Cuff (country-specific)
VC005GL: Paper Dust Bag, Telescopic pipe assembly, Long Sash Nozzle

ALL: Floor Nozzle, Straight Pipe, Bent Pipe, Hose, Plastic Dust Bag, Stopper, Multi Hook, Battery, Charger

Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

Variable Speed

Revolving Hose

Static Free Hose

VC001GL

VC001GL / VC002GL / VC003GL / VC004GL / VC005GL

Capacity
Max Air Flow
Max Sealed Suction
Continuous Use (min.)

Vibration Level
Sound Pressure Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Dust / Water: 8 / 6 L
3.2 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 425 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 16-3/4")
8.1 - 11.2 kg (17.9 - 24.7 lbs.)

Filter for water set

Accessories

Model: VC001GL, VC003GL
Part No. 191V67-2

Poly bag set (10pcs)
Part No. 195432-5

Damper set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V68-0

Pre filter set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V69-8

VC002GL
Dust: 8 L
1.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 425 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 16-3/4")
8.3 - 11.4 kg (18.3 - 25.1 lbs.)

VC003GL
Dust / Water: 15 / 12 L
3.2 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 475 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 18-3/4")
8.4 - 11.5 kg (18.5 - 25.4 lbs.)

VC004GL
Dust: 15 L
1.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 475 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 18-3/4")
8.6 - 11.7 kg (19.0 - 25.8 lbs.)

VC005GL
Dust: 8 L
2.8 m³/min
23 kPa
w/ BL4050F at Dial 1 / 5: 
220 / 28
2.5 m/s² or less
70 dB(A) or less
366 x 334 x 397 mm 
(14-3/8 x 13-1/8 x 15-5/8")
7.9 - 11.0 kg (17.4 - 24.3 lbs.)

Powder filter H set
Model: VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 191V70-3

Cloth filter set
Model: VC001GL, VC003GL, 
VC002GL, VC004GL
Part No. 
144625-1

Model: VC005GL
Part No. 
191V71-1

Filter bag set 15L
(5pcs)
Part No. 195557-5

For Dust Collecting For CleaningFor Cleaning

VC001GL
8L

VC003GL
15L

VC004GL
15L

VC005GL
8L

MAKPAC adapter set
Part No. 
198730-6 / 198599-8 (EU)

VC002GL

VC003GL

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

Satisfy Professional's Needs

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

76 min 170 min

BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah

*1

*1 *2

BL4040 4.0Ah

*1 *2BL4050F 5.0Ah

BL4080F 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery *2 Use with Battery case L set

VR001G / VR003G / VR004G
Cordless Concrete Vibrator

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

VR003G
S vibračným 
nadstavcom ø32

ø32-1.2m/ø32-1.7m or ø32-2.4m

Standard Equipment : VR001G: Wrench,  VR003G, VR004G: Wrench, Battery, Charger

Cordless Concrete Vibrator VR001G / VR003G / VR004G

Electronic 2-Speed

Constant Speed

Max output
Diameter of vibrator
Flexible Shaft Assembly Length
Vibrations Per Minute (VPM)
Work amount on a full battery charge

Sound Pressure Level
Vibration Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

w/ PDC1200: 550W
VR001G: -, VR003G: 32 mm (1-1/4"), VR004G: 38 mm (1-1/2")
VR001G: -, VR003G: 1.2, 1.7, 2.4 m (3.9, 5.6, 7.9 ft), VR004G: 1.2, 2.4 m (3.9, 7.9 ft)
Power mode: 15,500, Normal mode: 12,000
w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4040,  Power mode: 35 min
w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4040, Normal mode: 50 min
80 dB(A)
w/ Flexible shaft: 4.9 m/s²
VR001G: w/o Flexible shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 282 x 112 x 258 mm (11-1/8 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/o Flexible shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 296 x 112 x 299 mm (1-5/8 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR003G: w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 1,495 x 112 x 258 mm (59 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/ 32mm-2.4m shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 2,509 x 112 x 299 mm (99 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR004G: w/ 38mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 1,493 x 112 x 258 mm (58-3/4 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/ 38mm-2.4m shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 2,507 x 112 x 299mm (98-1/2 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR001G: 2.1 - 3.4 kg (4.6 - 7.5 lbs.), VR003G: 4.2 - 7.4 kg (9.4 - 16.4 lbs.), VR004G: 5.2 - 7.8 kg (11.5 - 17.3 lbs.)

Portable Power Pack
PDC01
Powered by up to four 18V LXT batteries

(use with Adapter set and Battery case H set)

Adapter set (40Vmax) Battery case H set

Part No. 191N62-4 Part No. 1910J4-4
For PDC01 and PDC1200

For BL4050F, BL4080F

Battery case L set

Part No. 1910J1-0Adapter between Battery box of 
Portable power pack and Product 
on 40Vmax XGT platformphoto: 1910C4-5

PDC1200
Powered by 36V-40Vmax built-in battery

Charger: DC4001

Accessories

Size
ø32-1.2m
ø32-1.7m
ø32-2.4m
ø38-1.2m
ø38-2.4m

Flexible shaft

Part No. 
1910E1-5
1910E2-3
1910C2-9
1910E3-1
1910C4-5

High Power
Durability
Digital Communication

Rotary Hammer Demolition Hammer

Grass Trimmer

Power Cutter

Multi Function 
Power Head

Dust 
Blower

Blower

Hedge Trimmer

Brad Nailer
Job Site Radio

Flashlight

Fan

Cooler & Warmer Box

Kettle

Impact Wrench

Combination 
Hammer

Rotary Hammer

Angle Drill

Earth Auger

Demolition Hammer

Angle Grinder

Circular Saw

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

In�ator

Chain Saw

Polisher

Planer

Portable Band Saw

Plunge 
Cut Saw

Trimmer

Metal Cutter

Rear Handle Saw

Recipro Saw

Cleaner

Vacuum 
Cleaner

Backpack 
Vacuum 
Cleaner

Grass Trimmer
Pole Saw

Impact Driver
Hammer Driver Drill

Driver Drill

PRINTED IN JAPAN 202205

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

Satisfy Professional's Needs

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

76 min 170 min

BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah

*1

*1 *2

BL4040 4.0Ah

*1 *2BL4050F 5.0Ah

BL4080F 8.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery *2 Use with Battery case L set

VR001G / VR003G / VR004G
Cordless Concrete Vibrator

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

VR003G
S vibračným 
nadstavcom ø32

ø32-1.2m/ø32-1.7m or ø32-2.4m

Standard Equipment : VR001G: Wrench,  VR003G, VR004G: Wrench, Battery, Charger

Cordless Concrete Vibrator VR001G / VR003G / VR004G

Electronic 2-Speed

Constant Speed

Max output
Diameter of vibrator
Flexible Shaft Assembly Length
Vibrations Per Minute (VPM)
Work amount on a full battery charge

Sound Pressure Level
Vibration Level
Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

w/ PDC1200: 550W
VR001G: -, VR003G: 32 mm (1-1/4"), VR004G: 38 mm (1-1/2")
VR001G: -, VR003G: 1.2, 1.7, 2.4 m (3.9, 5.6, 7.9 ft), VR004G: 1.2, 2.4 m (3.9, 7.9 ft)
Power mode: 15,500, Normal mode: 12,000
w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4040,  Power mode: 35 min
w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4040, Normal mode: 50 min
80 dB(A)
w/ Flexible shaft: 4.9 m/s²
VR001G: w/o Flexible shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 282 x 112 x 258 mm (11-1/8 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/o Flexible shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 296 x 112 x 299 mm (1-5/8 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR003G: w/ 32mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 1,495 x 112 x 258 mm (59 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/ 32mm-2.4m shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 2,509 x 112 x 299 mm (99 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR004G: w/ 38mm-1.2m shaft, w/ BL4020/BL4025/BL4040: 1,493 x 112 x 258 mm (58-3/4 x 4-3/8 x 10-1/8")

w/ 38mm-2.4m shaft, w/ BL4050F/BL4080F: 2,507 x 112 x 299mm (98-1/2 x 4-3/8 x 11-3/4")
VR001G: 2.1 - 3.4 kg (4.6 - 7.5 lbs.), VR003G: 4.2 - 7.4 kg (9.4 - 16.4 lbs.), VR004G: 5.2 - 7.8 kg (11.5 - 17.3 lbs.)

Portable Power Pack
PDC01
Powered by up to four 18V LXT batteries

(use with Adapter set and Battery case H set)

Adapter set (40Vmax) Battery case H set

Part No. 191N62-4 Part No. 1910J4-4
For PDC01 and PDC1200

For BL4050F, BL4080F

Battery case L set

Part No. 1910J1-0Adapter between Battery box of 
Portable power pack and Product 
on 40Vmax XGT platformphoto: 1910C4-5

PDC1200
Powered by 36V-40Vmax built-in battery

Charger: DC4001

Accessories

Size
ø32-1.2m
ø32-1.7m
ø32-2.4m
ø38-1.2m
ø38-2.4m

Flexible shaft

Part No. 
1910E1-5
1910E2-3
1910C2-9
1910E3-1
1910C4-5

High Power
Durability
Digital Communication

Rotary Hammer Demolition Hammer

Grass Trimmer

Power Cutter

Multi Function 
Power Head

Dust 
Blower

Blower

Hedge Trimmer

Brad Nailer
Job Site Radio

Flashlight

Fan

Cooler & Warmer Box

Kettle

Impact Wrench

Combination 
Hammer

Rotary Hammer

Angle Drill

Earth Auger

Demolition Hammer

Angle Grinder

Circular Saw

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

In�ator

Chain Saw

Polisher

Planer

Portable Band Saw

Plunge 
Cut Saw

Trimmer

Metal Cutter

Rear Handle Saw

Recipro Saw

Cleaner

Vacuum 
Cleaner

Backpack 
Vacuum 
Cleaner

Grass Trimmer
Pole Saw

Impact Driver
Hammer Driver Drill

Driver Drill

PRINTED IN JAPAN 202205

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

VR003GZ
Max. príkon s PDC1200: 550 W

Priemer hadice VR003G: 32 mm 

Dĺžka hadice VR003G: 1.2, 1.7, 2.4 m

Vibrácie / min Power mód: 15,500, Normal mód: 12,000

Max. pracovný čas na plné nabitie s/ 32mm-1.2m, s/ BL4040, Power mode: 35 min 
s/ 32mm-1.2m, s/ BL4040, Normal mode: 50 min

Hladina akustického tlaku 80 dB(A)

Vibrácie 4.9 m/s²

Hmotnosť 4.2 - 7.4 kg

Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

599 99 €



Satisfy Professional's Needs

Cutting work amount

carbon steel pipe with an outer diameter of 
114.3mm and a thickness of 6.0mm

Battery: BL4040

31pcs
Work volume on a single full battery charge

PB002G
Cordless Portable Band Saw

Standard Equipment : 

PRINTED IN JAPAN 202201

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

High Power

Durability
Digital 
Communication

Rotary Hammer Demolition Hammer

Grass Trimmer

Multi Function 
Power Head

Blower

Hedge 
Trimmer

Brad Nailer

Job Site Radio

Flashlight

LED 
Worklight

Fan

Cooler & Warmer Box

Impact Driver

Impact Wrench

Hammer Driver Drill
Driver Drill

Combination 
Hammer

Rotary Hammer

Angle Drill

Earth Auger

Demolition Hammer

Angle Grinder

Circular Saw

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

Rear Handle Saw

Recipro Saw

Cleaner

Grass Trimmer

Dust Blower

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

*1BL4020 2.0Ah 

*1BL4025 2.5Ah

BL4040 4.0Ah

BL4050F 5.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery
Nose Adapter, Safety Goggles, Belt Clip, Hex Wrench, Battery, Charger

Cordless Pin Nailer

Depth Adjustment

Auto Firing Stop

Built-in Job Light

Carrying Case

PT001G
Capacity

Magazine Capacity
Approx. work volume on a 
full battery charge
Vibration Level
Sound Pressure Level
Dimensions (L x W x H) 
Net weight

Length: 15, 18, 25, 30, 35 mm (5/8, 11/16, 1, 1-3/16, 1-3/8")
Dia.: 0.6 mm (1/32")
Gauge: 23 Ga
120
6,000

2.5 m/s² or less
79 dB(A)
w/ BL4020 / BL4025: 265 x 86 x 226 mm (10-3/8 x 3-3/8 x 8-7/8")
2.4 - 3.0 kg (5.3 - 6.6 lbs.)

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

Počet nastrelených 
klincov:   

s BL4025

6,000ks

Cordless Pin Nailer Series

DPT353 PT354D

Accessories
Nose adapter
Part No. 422872-7
Nose adapter for flat nailing

Satisfy Professional's Needs

Cutting work amount

carbon steel pipe with an outer diameter of 
114.3mm and a thickness of 6.0mm

Battery: BL4040

31pcs
Work volume on a single full battery charge

PB002G
Cordless Portable Band Saw

Standard Equipment : 

PRINTED IN JAPAN 202201

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

High Power

Durability
Digital 
Communication

Rotary Hammer Demolition Hammer

Grass Trimmer

Multi Function 
Power Head

Blower

Hedge 
Trimmer

Brad Nailer

Job Site Radio

Flashlight

LED 
Worklight

Fan

Cooler & Warmer Box

Impact Driver

Impact Wrench

Hammer Driver Drill
Driver Drill

Combination 
Hammer

Rotary Hammer

Angle Drill

Earth Auger

Demolition Hammer

Angle Grinder

Circular Saw

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

Rear Handle Saw

Recipro Saw

Cleaner

Grass Trimmer

Dust Blower

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

*1BL4020 2.0Ah 

*1BL4025 2.5Ah

BL4040 4.0Ah

BL4050F 5.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery
Nose Adapter, Safety Goggles, Belt Clip, Hex Wrench, Battery, Charger

Cordless Pin Nailer

Depth Adjustment

Auto Firing Stop

Built-in Job Light

Carrying Case

PT001G
Capacity

Magazine Capacity
Approx. work volume on a 
full battery charge
Vibration Level
Sound Pressure Level
Dimensions (L x W x H) 
Net weight

Length: 15, 18, 25, 30, 35 mm (5/8, 11/16, 1, 1-3/16, 1-3/8")
Dia.: 0.6 mm (1/32")
Gauge: 23 Ga
120
6,000

2.5 m/s² or less
79 dB(A)
w/ BL4020 / BL4025: 265 x 86 x 226 mm (10-3/8 x 3-3/8 x 8-7/8")
2.4 - 3.0 kg (5.3 - 6.6 lbs.)

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

Počet nastrelených 
klincov:   

s BL4025

6,000ks

Cordless Pin Nailer Series

DPT353 PT354D

Accessories
Nose adapter
Part No. 422872-7
Nose adapter for flat nailing

KT001G
Cordless Kettle

Satisfy Professional's Needs

PB002G
Max. rezný výkon

rúra: 127 mm 
štvorec: 127 x 127 mm 

Rýchlosť rezného pásu 0 - 3.2 m/s

Rozmer rezného pásu
dĺžka: 1,140 mm 
šírka: 13 mm  
hrúbka: 0.5 mm

Vibrácie Pri rezaní železa: 2.5 m/s²

Hladina akustického tlaku 78 dB(A) 

Hmotnosť 6.6 - 7.8 kg

PB002GZ Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

PT001G / PT001GD101
Rozmer klincov

Dĺžka: 15, 18, 25, 30, 35 mm  
Dia.: 0.6 mm Gauge: 23 Ga

Kapacita zásobníka 120

Približný počet  
nastrelených klincov

6,000

Vibrácie 2.5 m/s²

Hladina akustického tlaku 79 dB(A)

Hmotnosť 2.4 - 3.0 kg 

PT001GZ01 Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

PT001GD101 Dodávané s 1 ks 2,5 Ah, rýchlonabíjačkou a kufrom

612 99 €

503 99 € 764 99 €



Satisfy Professional's Needs

Cutting work amount

carbon steel pipe with an outer diameter of 
114.3mm and a thickness of 6.0mm

Battery: BL4040

31pcs
Work volume on a single full battery charge

PB002G
Cordless Portable Band Saw

Standard Equipment : 

PRINTED IN JAPAN 202201

Makita Corporation
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

High Power

Durability
Digital 
Communication

Rotary Hammer Demolition Hammer

Grass Trimmer

Multi Function 
Power Head

Blower

Hedge 
Trimmer

Brad Nailer

Job Site Radio

Flashlight

LED 
Worklight

Fan

Cooler & Warmer Box

Impact Driver

Impact Wrench

Hammer Driver Drill
Driver Drill

Combination 
Hammer

Rotary Hammer

Angle Drill

Earth Auger

Demolition Hammer

Angle Grinder

Circular Saw

Slide Compound
Miter Saw

Rear Handle Saw

Recipro Saw

Cleaner

Grass Trimmer

Dust Blower

22 min

50 min

45 min

28 min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

*1BL4020 2.0Ah 

*1BL4025 2.5Ah

BL4040 4.0Ah

BL4050F 5.0Ah

Charging Time

*1 Recommended battery
Nose Adapter, Safety Goggles, Belt Clip, Hex Wrench, Battery, Charger

Cordless Pin Nailer

Depth Adjustment

Auto Firing Stop

Built-in Job Light

Carrying Case

PT001G
Capacity

Magazine Capacity
Approx. work volume on a 
full battery charge
Vibration Level
Sound Pressure Level
Dimensions (L x W x H) 
Net weight

Length: 15, 18, 25, 30, 35 mm (5/8, 11/16, 1, 1-3/16, 1-3/8")
Dia.: 0.6 mm (1/32")
Gauge: 23 Ga
120
6,000

2.5 m/s² or less
79 dB(A)
w/ BL4020 / BL4025: 265 x 86 x 226 mm (10-3/8 x 3-3/8 x 8-7/8")
2.4 - 3.0 kg (5.3 - 6.6 lbs.)

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

Počet nastrelených 
klincov:   

s BL4025

6,000ks

Cordless Pin Nailer Series

DPT353 PT354D

Accessories
Nose adapter
Part No. 422872-7
Nose adapter for flat nailing

Stress-free sanding without cord

Satisfy Professional's Needs

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge.
The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

DBO480 / DBO481 / DBO482

DBO480
  Upínanie suchý zips 
Upínanie klip

DBO481 
Upínanie klip 

photo: DBO481

DBO482 
Upínanie klip 
Hliníková základňa

Cordless Finishing Sander

Continuous run time

about 60 min (on a full battery charge)
Battery: BL1860B

we sanded SPF plate with a pressing load of 3N at high speed mode

Triangle plate Rectangle plate
(option)(option)

Stress-free sanding without cord

Satisfy Professional's Needs

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge.
The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

DBO480 / DBO481 / DBO482

DBO480
  Upínanie suchý zips 
Upínanie klip

DBO481 
Upínanie klip 

photo: DBO481

DBO482 
Upínanie klip 
Hliníková základňa

Cordless Finishing Sander

Continuous run time

about 60 min (on a full battery charge)
Battery: BL1860B

we sanded SPF plate with a pressing load of 3N at high speed mode

Triangle plate Rectangle plate
(option)(option)

Satisfy Professional's Needs

259mm

Celková dĺžka

2.4kg

Hmotnosť

BL1860B

DJV184
Cordless Jig Saw

 Cutting capacity

Wood Aluminum Steel

135mm 20mm 10 mm

Compact and Lightweight

DJV184Z | DJV184RTJ

Max. rezný výkon
drevo: 135 mm  
železo: 10 mm  
hliník: 20 mm

Dĺžka kmitu 23 mm 

Počet kmitov / min 0 - 3,000

Vibrácie
Rezanie drevených platní: 7.4 m/s²  
Rezanie železa: 5.1 m/s

Hladina akustického tlaku 82 dB(A)

Hladina akustického výkonu 93 dB(A)

Rozmery 259 x 77 x 205 mm 

Hmotnosť 2.1 - 2.4 kg 

DJV184Z Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

DJV184RTJ Dodávané s 2 ks 5,0 Ah, rýchlonabíjačkou a systainerom

DBO480 / DBO480RTJ
Základová doska 112 x 102 mm

Rozmer brúsneho papiera 114 x 102 mm 

Počet kmitov / min max:14,000, min: 11,000

Vibrácie 2.5 m/s2

Hladina akustického tlaku 75 dB(A)

Hmotnosť 1.4 - 1.7 kg 

DBO480Z Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

DBO480RTJ Dodávané s 2 ks 5,0 Ah, rýchlonabíjačkou a systainerom

230 99 € 514 99 €

136 99 € 482 99 €



Makita s.r.o.
Priemyselná 26, 974 01 Banská Bystrica
www.makita.sk

Spoločnosť Makita si vyhradzuje právo kedykoľvek vykonávať zmeny ponuky bez predchádzajúceho upozornenia.
Ponuky sú k dispozícii do vypredania skladových zásob. Obrázky sú ilustračné a oproti skutočnosti sa môžu líšiť.
Uvedené ceny sú odporúčané maloobchodné ceny vrátane DPH. Technické údaje sú nezáväzné.  
Výrobca nie je zodpovedný za tlačové chyby.

Max. pracovný 
tlak

0.5 MPa

Satisfy Professional's Needs

15 LDUS158
10 LDUS108

Cordless Garden Sprayer

DUS108 DUS158

10 L 15 L

DUS108DUS108

photo: DUS158

Max. pracovný 
tlak

0.5 MPa

Satisfy Professional's Needs

15 LDUS158
10 LDUS108

Cordless Garden Sprayer

DUS108 DUS158

10 L 15 L

DUS108DUS108

photo: DUS158

Max. pracovný 
tlak

0.5 MPa

Satisfy Professional's Needs

15 LDUS158
10 LDUS108

Cordless Garden Sprayer

DUS108 DUS158

10 L 15 L

DUS108DUS108

photo: DUS158

Max. pracovný 
tlak

0.5 MPa

Satisfy Professional's Needs

15 LDUS158
10 LDUS108

Cordless Garden Sprayer

DUS108 DUS158

10 L 15 L

DUS108DUS108

photo: DUS158

Max. pracovný 
tlak

0.5 MPa

Satisfy Professional's Needs

15 LDUS158
10 LDUS108

Cordless Garden Sprayer

DUS108 DUS158

10 L 15 L

DUS108DUS108

photo: DUS158

DUS108Z / DUS158Z 10 L / 15 L
Max. pracovný tlak 5 bar

Objem nádoby DUS108: 10 L / DUS158: 15 L

Dĺžka hadice 1.7 m

Max. pracovný čas/min
s/ BL1850B, Dvojitá tryska: 335 
s/ BL1850B, Tryska na herbicídy: 460

Max. objem kvapaliny  
s/ BL1850B, Dvojitá tryska: 300 
s/ BL1850B, Tryska na herbicídy: 780

Rozmery 
DUS108: 317 x 237 x 437 mm  
DUS158: 317 x 237 x 517 mm 

Hmotnosť
DUS108: 5.6 - 5.9 kg 
DUS158: 5.9 - 6.2 kg

DUS108Z / DUS158Z Dodávané bez akumulátora a nabíjačky

299 99 € 309 99 €


